
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

OCT. 2020 YTD OCT. 2020 YTD

27 203 $3,311,664.00 $25,285,952.88

4 23 $550,800.00 $4,133,800.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)4 23 $550,800.00 $4,133,800.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

NEW APARTMENTS ( UNITS TOTAL)0 0 $0.00 $0.00

5 22 $1,425,000.00 $8,595,954.46

NEW APARTMENTS ( UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS5 22 $1,425,000.00 $8,595,954.46

11 90 $46,305.00 $789,109.03

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS11 90 $46,305.00 $789,109.03

6 56 $152,500.00 $1,718,784.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

6 56 $152,500.00 $1,718,784.00

2 21 $17,000.00 $355,070.96

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

5 62 $208,000.00 $1,428,971.33

5 46 $72,500.00 $14,108,065.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

5 46 $72,500.00 $14,108,065.00

0 1 $0.00 $7,000.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 1 $0.00 $7,000.00

3 20 $11,000.00 $113,400.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS3 20 $11,000.00 $113,400.00

22 136 $634,623.29 $5,042,199.45OTHER (SOLAR PANELS AND  FENCES)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

22 136 $634,623.29 $5,042,199.45OTHER (SOLAR PANELS AND  FENCES)

TOTALS 90 680 $6,429,392.29 $61,578,307.11TOTALS 90 680 $6,429,392.29 $61,578,307.11

TOTALS

73 2019 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,571,625.64
TOTALS

73
575

2019 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,571,625.64

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 78,470,921.82575
680

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 78,470,921.82

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 61,578,307.11680 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 61,578,307.11

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

OCT. 2020 YTD OCT. 2020

90 680 $32,409.50BUILDING PERMITS $278,129.80

YTD 

90 680 $32,409.50

112 1041 $7,265.00 $79,986.25

BUILDING PERMITS $278,129.80

ELECTRIC PERMITS112 1041 $7,265.00

60 427 $5,000.50

$79,986.25

$33,803.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

60 427 $5,000.50

46 258 $1,610.00

$33,803.00

$9,030.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS46 258 $1,610.00

8 80 $260.00

$9,030.00

$2,760.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

36 309 $1,512.00

CURB PERMITS $5,940.00

$16,515.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

36 297 $720.00

40 346 $4,000.00 $34,600.00

CURB PERMITS $5,940.00

REGISTRATION FEES40 346 $4,000.00

83 605 $2,490.00

$34,600.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $18,150.00

REGISTRATION FEES

83 605 $2,490.00

1 20 $642.50 $1,743.25DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $18,150.00

1 20 $642.50

61 403 $2,135.00

$1,743.25

$14,105.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY61 403 $2,135.00

0 2 $0.00

$14,105.00

$200.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS

0 2 $0.00 $500.00

$7,680.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES34 256 $1,020.00

218 1770 $649.35 $5,997.05

$7,680.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

218 1770 $649.35 $5,997.05CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 825 6496 $59,713.85 $509,139.35TOTALS 825 6496 $59,713.85 $509,139.35

TOTALS

635
5670 $ 501,810.99

2019 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 48,572.90

5670
6496

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 501,810.99

2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 509,139.356496 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 509,139.35


